Section 4
Wrenches
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp.  20004-422
TAP WRENCH # TW
SIZE RANGE (TAP SIZE) OVERALL LENGTH
0 M1 - M8 5"
1 M1.7 - M10 7"
2 M4 - M12 12"

14.5 x 14.5 M22 - 24 7" 29
16 x 16 M25 - 27 7 1/4" 31
How to Order
Item #: TW
Size: 4
Quantity: 10
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	4A: Hex Key Wrenches & Sets
	4B: Hand Wrenches & Tools
	4-410: MIDGET WRENCH # 8M & MIDGET WRENCH SETS # 8MS
	4-411: FRICTION RATCHET # 31& REMOVABLE INSERTS & RATCHETING BOX WRENCH # 973 A & RATCHETING BOX WRENCH # 973 B